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1.1 . Number of student’s year wise during the last five years 

 

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

No. of Student 169 124 158 153 72 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

First year MBA 2021-22 

Year Name 
Student enrollment 

number  
Date of enrolment 

2021-22. AGHADE AMOL PANDITRAO MB21119300 8/12/2021 

2021-22. AHIRE AKSHIT YUVRAJ MB21153324 21/12/2021 

2021-22. AHIRE VIKAS RAJENDRA MB21164285 23/12/2021 

2021-22. AHIRE SUDARSHAN NANDLAL MB21128435 7/12/2021 

2021-22. BAGUL PRITESH RAJENDRA MB21142861 7/12/2021 

2021-22. BARVE RAKESH SANJAY MB21151711 20/12/2021 

2021-22. BAVISKAR PRANALI GOKUL MB21101468 20/12/2021 

2021-22. BHADANE   SNEHA JAYAWANTRAO MB21154785 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BHAGWAT    MONIKA GANPAT MB21104971 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BHALERAO SAGAR SHARAD MB21139713 19/12/2021 

2021-22. BHAMARE VIVEK PRAKASH MB21170212 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BHAMARE SMITESH RAMESH MB21168825 7/12/2021 

2021-22. BHARASKAR GAYATRI DEEPAK MB21168474 21/12/2021 

2021-22. BHOYAR ANUSHREE  PRAKASH MB21143014 20/12/2021 

2021-22. BIRARI TANVI MAHENDRA MB21164140 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BOBADE MAYUR VIJAY MB21150139 19/12/2021 

2021-22. BORADE VAIBHAV BALASAHEB MB21149773 21/12/2021 

2021-22. BORASE VAIBHAV SONU MB21105578 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BORASE UMESH CHANDRAKANT MB21158371 8/12/2021 

2021-22. BORSE MANOJ GOKUL MB21164251 9/12/2021 

2021-22. CHAVAN VISHAL SANJAY MB21135264 27/12/2021 

2021-22. CHAVAN  DEVENDRA SANDEEP MB21118944 6/12/2021 

2021-22. CHOGHULE MANISH MANOJ MB21149331 6/12/2021 

2021-22. DALAVI GAYATRI RAMDAS MB21134129 20/12/2021 

2021-22. DEORE ANKIT SAHEBRAO MB21170978 9/12/2021 

2021-22. DEORE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA MB21108154 7/12/2021 

2021-22. DEORE DHANASHRI ANIL MB21167910 8/12/2021 

2021-22. DEORE SHIVANI ANIL MB21157464 8/12/2021 

2021-22. DESALE TEJASWINEE ANIL MB21158973 21/12/2021 

2021-22. DHAKAD HITESH PANDIT MB21100003 21/12/2021 

2021-22. DHOLE PRASHANT SANJAY MB21149938 27/12/2021 

2021-22. DOMADE LALIT RAJARAM MB21106278 20/12/2021 

2021-22. GAIKWAD MANISH SITARAM MB21140218 19/12/2021 

2021-22. GANGURDE DEEPAK BAPU  MB21155219 19/12/2021 

2021-22. GITE  LALIT VISHWAS MB21139656 27/12/2021 

2021-22. GOSWAMI HARSHAL LAXMAN MB21144600 7/12/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV AADESH NAMDEV MB21175058 27/12/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV ROSHAN GANADHAR MB21162052 20/12/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV RAHUL SHIVNATH MB21132102 20/12/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV KRUSHNA MAHENDRA MB21170974 7/12/2021 

2021-22. JAGTAP YOGITA KIRAN MB21169653 20/12/2021 
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2021-22. JAMNEKAR NIKHILESH VISHWANATHRAO MB21168071 21/12/2021 

2021-22. JEJURKAR SAYALI CHANDRAKANT MB21174496 27/12/2021 

2021-22. JUJGAR NAYAN    PRAKASH MB21143993 9/12/2021 

2021-22. KADADE SATYAM SANJIV MB21164902 8/12/2021 

2021-22. KALAMKAR OJAS RAGHUVIR MB21156530 27/12/2021 

2021-22. KALE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA MB21165657 9/12/2021 

2021-22. KALE  DARSHAN BHAUSAHEB MB21158873 7/12/2021 

2021-22. KAPADNIS VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR MB21171098 7/12/2021 

2021-22. KASHID POOJA BHISHMACHNRY MB21146706 21/12/2021 

2021-22. KAVEKAR MAHESH SAMBHAJI MB21166498 21/12/2021 

2021-22. KEDARE ADARSH BAPUSAHEB MB21130358 21/12/2021 

2021-22. KHAIRNAR KHUSHAL GORAKH MB21162420 27/12/2021 

2021-22. KHARJUL KULDEEP VASANT MB21142319 27/12/2021 

2021-22. KHATWANI ROSHNI AMARLAL MB21123561 7/12/2021 

2021-22. LAHARE    DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL MB21161149 8/12/2021 

2021-22. LOKHANDE SHUBHAM SACHIN MB21175193 27/12/2021 

2021-22. MADAN HARISHCHANDRA  VINAYAK MB21123701 8/12/2021 

2021-22. MAHAJAN SURAJ PRAKASH MB21139376 27/12/2021 

2021-22. MALODE VAISHNAVI DILIP MB21149445 19/12/2021 

2021-22. MOHITE KETANKUMAR JAGDISH MB21163952 20/12/2021 

2021-22. MORE SHANTANU SANJAY MB21157139 20/12/2021 

2021-22. MUSALE AMOL RAMESH MB21134995 8/12/2021 

2021-22. NARALE THSHAR KRISHNA MB21149075 8/12/2021 

2021-22. NIKAM TUSHAR DASHRATH MB21168911 21/12/2021 

2021-22. PAGAR ROHIT ARUN MB21159257 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PARKHAD NIKHIL KADUBA MB21158312 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL MADHURI SUBHASH MB21159473 27/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL RATHI DILIP MB21150225 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL SANTOSH DATTU MB21163724 9/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL GAYATRI ANANDA MB21127929 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL DIGAMBAR RAMESH MB21142558 7/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL SPANDAN NITIN MB21142569 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL TUSHAR SATISH MB21146836 7/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL GAURAV VIJAYSING MB21141613 7/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL  PAWAN HANSRAJ MB21132292 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL   SHUBHAM NAMDEV MB21161626 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PATIL   HARSHAL RAJENDRA MB21142075 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR SAGAR BALU MB21153069 19/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR SAKSHI RATAN MB21106457 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR AKSHAY SAHEBRAO MB21146844 27/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR NIKHIL NITIN MB21100488 7/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR HARSHADA RAMDAS MB21167604 29/12/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR   KIRAN NANAJI MB21120979 8/12/2021 

2021-22. PIMPALE ROHIT PUNJU MB21156011 7/12/2021 

2021-22. RAUNDAL GITESH DEEPAK MB21144662 21/12/2021 

2021-22. RAUT SANDESH POPATRAO MB21157434 8/12/2021 
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2021-22. SALVE VIKAS ATMARAM MB21127392 21/12/2021 

2021-22. SANAP SURAJ NANDRAM MB21148194 21/12/2021 

2021-22. SANAP MADHURI RANGANATH MB21128644 20/12/2021 

2021-22. SAPKAL BHAVESH SUNIL MB21150394 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SARKAR AMARTYA ANUTOSH MB21143741 6/12/2021 

2021-22. SHAIKH AMAN ABBASALI MB21153447 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SHAIKH   TAHA ALIMODDIN MB21114151 7/12/2021 

2021-22. SHAH SAMYAK PAWAN MB21145240 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SHELAR KARTIK DNYANESHWAR MB21151331 21/12/2021 

2021-22. SHEWALE HARSHADA EKNATH MB21168466 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SHINDE TUSHAR SHARAD MB21164021 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SHINDE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB MB21118896 7/12/2021 

2021-22. SHINDE JAY VALU MB21147697 8/12/2021 

2021-22. SHIRODE NIKHIL GOPAL MB21147189 9/12/2021 

2021-22. SOLUNKE NIKHIL DEELIP MB21129387 8/12/2021 

2021-22. SONAWANE PRAFUL NAYAN MB21154853 19/12/2021 

2021-22. SONAWANE RAHUL SAHEBRAO MB21139846 18/12/2021 

2021-22. SONAWANE HARSHALI VINAYAK MB21139196 7/12/2021 

2021-22. SUKENKAR YASH SANTOSH MB21172992 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SURYAWANSHI SANKET NANAJI MB21107043 27/12/2021 

2021-22. SWAMI ROMESH FRANCIS MB21157544 8/12/2021 

2021-22. TADAKHE SACHIN RAJENDRA MB21151860 27/12/2021 

2021-22. TAJANPURE SURAJ RAMESH MB21142475 21/12/2021 

2021-22. TAMBADE AARTI DATTATREYA MB21161405 21/12/2021 

2021-22. TELORE SNEHAL RAMESH MB21162176 8/12/2021 

2021-22. THAKARE NIKHIL  VIJAY MB21159544 19/12/2021 

2021-22. THOMBARE KIRAN SANJAY MB21130872 7/12/2021 

2021-22. THOMBARE SHWETA DNYANESHWAR MB21125617 9/12/2021 

2021-22. UDMALE DANESH MAHADEO MB21124332 7/12/2021 

2021-22. VISHWAKARMA GAURAV SANOTSHMUMAR MB21130396 19/12/2021 

2021-22. WAGH SANKET UTTAM MB21148123 27/12/2021 

2021-22. WAGH SHRIKANT WAWANRAO MB21163002 7/12/2021 

2021-22. YELMANE DEEPAK PRAKASH MB21146858 27/12/2021 

Second Year MBA 2021-22 

2021-22. PATIL SHUBHAM DILIP MB20132251 13/01/2021 

2021-22. PATIL  RAKESH VINAYAK MB20151125 13/01/2021 

2021-22. AHIRRAO MANASI PRAKASH MB20114131 14/01/2021 

2021-22. PATIL  HEMRAJ VASUDEV MB20142937 13/01/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR  RAKESH SUNIL MB20148495 13/01/2021 

2021-22. BHADANE  UJWAL PRAKASH MB20135992 13/01/2021 

2021-22. CHOPADE SANDEEP  DILIP MB20120217 13/01/2021 

2021-22. PAGAR SHUSHANT JAYVANT MB20110998 13/01/2021 

2021-22. GAVANDE PRASAD PANDITRAO MB20143854 14/01/2021 

2021-22. THAKARE  KAVITA  DINAKAR MB20109218 14/01/2021 

2021-22. JHA RANDHIRKUMAR VIJAY MB20119922 14/01/2021 

2021-22. BIBBE VINAYAK VISHWAS MB20138475 14/01/2021 
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2021-22.  SHAKTI PADA NAYAK MB20123239 14/01/2021 

2021-22. PATIL PRASHANT AMBALAL MB20148630 14/01/2021 

2021-22. NAVALE PRASAD VILAS MB20114773 14/01/2021 

2021-22. ZAMBARE PRIYANKA MANIK MB20103091 28/01/2021 

2021-22. RANSHUR  KUNAL BHAUSAHEB MB20146585 14/01/2021 

2021-22. UGALE RAHUL AANA MB20149626 15/01/2021 

2021-22. PATIL  SAYALI PRAMODRAO MB20141118 15/01/2021 

2021-22. BAVISKAR  UMESH SUBHASH MB20145268 15/01/2021 

2021-22. PAWAR  SUMIT  RAVINDRA MB20124580 15/01/2021 

2021-22. GITE PRASAD YASHWANT MB20136802 15/01/2021 

2021-22. GOVARDHANE VIKAS SHIRDHAR MB20129584 15/01/2021 

2021-22. CHAVARE SHUBHAM GANESH MB20143257 15/01/2021 

2021-22. DHOLE PALLAVI PANDURANG MB20149398 15/01/2021 

2021-22. THAKARE  AVINASH VINAYAK MB20116920 14/01/2021 

2021-22. DHANAIT MANOJ  SOMNATH MB20140054 15/01/2021 

2021-22. PAITHANKAR MAYUR KANTILAL MB20127658 20/01/2021 

2021-22. CHANDE RIYA PRATAP MB20123216 20/01/2021 

2021-22. WANI GAYATRI SURESH MB20145500 29/01/2021 

2021-22. KHARATE SHIVANI  CHANDRASHEKHAR MB20140720 3/2/2021 

2021-22. KAPSE MANDAR VINAY MB20156929 4/2/2021 

2021-22. KHANDARE MEGHA SANTOST MB20144476 15/01/2021 

2021-22. KOR SUYASH SANJAY MB20120802 30/01/2021 

2021-22. DEORE RAGINI NAMDEV MB20144219 29/01/2021 

2021-22. FADE VISHAKHA PRASAD MB20135594 30/01/2021 

2021-22. SURYAWANSHI JAGRUTI NIMBA MB20137467 30/01/2021 

2021-22. SONAWANE SANKET ASHOK MB20121213 30/01/2021 

2021-22. KORDE BHARAT KISAN MB20109834 31/01/2021 

2021-22. KADAM  TUSHAR TULSHIDAS MB20122373 31/01/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV PANKAJ  SHAMRAO MB20116997 31/01/2021 

2021-22. DEORE VAIBHAV BAJIRAO MB20110632 31/01/2021 

2021-22. POTE DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH MB20127507 20/01/2021 

2021-22. BHALERAO PRITESH DEELIP MB20163693 3/2/2021 

2021-22. BHAROTE KAUSTUBH DILIP MB20151248 3/2/2021 

2021-22. KOTHAWADE SAURABH SOMNATH MB20142405 4/2/2021 

2021-22. SAHANE SHIVANI  GENU MB20140543 4/2/2021 

2021-22. JADHAV PUSHPAK GORAKH MB20152645 4/2/2021 

2021-22. BORSE CHETAN BHARAT MB20128249 4/2/2021 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

First year MBA 2020-21 

Year Name 
Student enrollment 

number  
Date of enrolment 

2020-21. PATIL SHUBHAM DILIP MB20132251 13/01/2021 

2020-21. PATIL  RAKESH VINAYAK MB20151125 13/01/2021 

2020-21. AHIRRAO MANASI PRAKASH MB20114131 14/01/2021 

2020-21. PATIL  HEMRAJ VASUDEV MB20142937 13/01/2021 

2020-21. PAWAR  RAKESH SUNIL MB20148495 13/01/2021 

2020-21. BHADANE  UJWAL PRAKASH MB20135992 13/01/2021 

2020-21. CHOPADE SANDEEP  DILIP MB20120217 13/01/2021 

2020-21. PAGAR SHUSHANT JAYVANT MB20110998 13/01/2021 

2020-21. GAVANDE PRASAD PANDITRAO MB20143854 14/01/2021 

2020-21. THAKARE  KAVITA  DINAKAR MB20109218 14/01/2021 

2020-21. JHA RANDHIRKUMAR VIJAY MB20119922 14/01/2021 

2020-21. BIBBE VINAYAK VISHWAS MB20138475 14/01/2021 

2020-21.  SHAKTI PADA NAYAK MB20123239 14/01/2021 

2020-21. PATIL PRASHANT AMBALAL MB20148630 14/01/2021 

2020-21. NAVALE PRASAD VILAS MB20114773 14/01/2021 

2020-21. ZAMBARE PRIYANKA MANIK MB20103091 28/01/2021 

2020-21. RANSHUR  KUNAL BHAUSAHEB MB20146585 14/01/2021 

2020-21. UGALE RAHUL AANA MB20149626 15/01/2021 

2020-21. PATIL  SAYALI PRAMODRAO MB20141118 15/01/2021 

2020-21. BAVISKAR  UMESH SUBHASH MB20145268 15/01/2021 

2020-21. PAWAR  SUMIT  RAVINDRA MB20124580 15/01/2021 

2020-21. GITE PRASAD YASHWANT MB20136802 15/01/2021 

2020-21. GOVARDHANE VIKAS SHIRDHAR MB20129584 15/01/2021 

2020-21. CHAVARE SHUBHAM GANESH MB20143257 15/01/2021 

2020-21. DHOLE PALLAVI PANDURANG MB20149398 15/01/2021 

2020-21. THAKARE  AVINASH VINAYAK MB20116920 14/01/2021 

2020-21. DHANAIT MANOJ  SOMNATH MB20140054 15/01/2021 

2020-21. PAITHANKAR MAYUR KANTILAL MB20127658 20/01/2021 

2020-21. CHANDE RIYA PRATAP MB20123216 20/01/2021 

2020-21. WANI GAYATRI SURESH MB20145500 29/01/2021 

2020-21. KHARATE SHIVANI  CHANDRASHEKHAR MB20140720 3/2/2021 

2020-21. KAPSE MANDAR VINAY MB20156929 4/2/2021 

2020-21. KHANDARE MEGHA SANTOST MB20144476 15/01/2021 

2020-21. KOR SUYASH SANJAY MB20120802 30/01/2021 

2020-21. DEORE RAGINI NAMDEV MB20144219 29/01/2021 

2020-21. FADE VISHAKHA PRASAD MB20135594 30/01/2021 

2020-21. SURYAWANSHI JAGRUTI NIMBA MB20137467 30/01/2021 

2020-21. SONAWANE SANKET ASHOK MB20121213 30/01/2021 

2020-21. KORDE BHARAT KISAN MB20109834 31/01/2021 

2020-21. KADAM  TUSHAR TULSHIDAS MB20122373 31/01/2021 

2020-21. JADHAV PANKAJ  SHAMRAO MB20116997 31/01/2021 

2020-21. DEORE VAIBHAV BAJIRAO MB20110632 31/01/2021 
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2020-21. POTE DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH MB20127507 20/01/2021 

2020-21. BHALERAO PRITESH DEELIP MB20163693 3/2/2021 

2020-21. BHAROTE KAUSTUBH DILIP MB20151248 3/2/2021 

2020-21. KOTHAWADE SAURABH SOMNATH MB20142405 4/2/2021 

2020-21. SAHANE SHIVANI  GENU MB20140543 4/2/2021 

2020-21. JADHAV PUSHPAK GORAKH MB20152645 4/2/2021 

2020-21. BORSE CHETAN BHARAT MB20128249 4/2/2021 

Second year MBA 2020-21 

2020-21. SHIRSATH DIPAK VALMIK MB19211918 4/9/2019 

2020-21. GANGURDE SANDESH BALASAHEB MB19200859 4/9/2019 

2020-21. MUNDADA  ABHISHEK PRANAVKUMAR MB19238917 4/9/2019 

2020-21. AHER RAHUL  NARAYAN MB19219250 4/9/2019 

2020-21. KHAIRNAR PRAMOD  ISHRAM MB19241324 4/9/2019 

2020-21. DHONDAGE YOGESH MOTHABHAU MB19227180 4/9/2019 

2020-21. PAWAR ROHIT RAVINDRA MB19217530 4/9/2019 

2020-21. PACHPOL MAYUR  VILAS MB19241641 4/9/2019 

2020-21. ADHAV AMRUTA SUBHASH MB19235689 4/9/2019 

2020-21. PATIL KALPESH DEVENDRA MB19204495 4/9/2019 

2020-21. GIRI SHUBHAM SHIVGIR MB19200968 5/9/2019 

2020-21. SHIROLE AKSHAY VISHNU MB19220806 5/9/2019 

2020-21. MARATHE NIKHIL BANSILAL MB19244424 5/9/2019 

2020-21. MATE MAYUR  ARUN MB19223240 5/9/2019 

2020-21. MUNDADA  DHANESH LAXMINARAYAN MB19220938 5/9/2019 

2020-21. HAJARE MAHESH MANIK MB19127742 5/9/2019 

2020-21. CHANDRIKA ISHWAR GOVIND MB19234063 5/9/2019 

2020-21. SHIRODE NEHA GOVIND MB19234384 6/9/2019 

2020-21. PAGARE PRADNYA RAMESH MB19208751 6/9/2019 

2020-21. PATIL VISHAL MITHARAM MB19234944 6/9/2019 

2020-21. DEVARE SIMRAN SHANTARAM MB19233363 6/9/2019 

2020-21. MANE JAYESH SANJAY MB19233697 6/9/2019 

2020-21. JAGTAP SUNIL BALU MB19234717 6/9/2019 

2020-21. SONAWANE ROHIT BHASKARRAO MB19242055 6/9/2019 

2020-21. NILE JAGDISH SANJAY MB19235034 6/9/2019 

2020-21. PATIL  SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB MB19213212 21/07/2019 

2020-21. CHANDGUDE ANIKET VINAYAK MB19222969 19/07/2019 

2020-21. JADHAV  GHANSHAM BHAUSAHEB MB19245711 22/07/2019 

2020-21. GHATOL AKASH BALAJI MB19241422 22/07/2019 

2020-21. MAHAJAN SACHIN RAMESH MB19218312 22/07/2019 

2020-21. JAGTAP VINAY DILIP MB19232662 22/07/2019 

2020-21. PATHAN UBED KHAN FIROZ KHAN MB19227166 22/07/2019 

2020-21. PATIL DIPAK SUNIL MB19244035 22/07/2019 

2020-21. JADHAV  PURUSHOTTAM CHANDRABHAN MB19201893 21/07/2019 

2020-21. BHUJABAL ASHISH VASANT MB19225511 21/07/2019 

2020-21. CHAVAN HEMANT SUDAM MB19237243 21/07/2019 

2020-21. BACHHAV SUJIT PRAKASH MB19225374 21/07/2019 

2020-21. WAGH RAVINDRA BABASAHEB MB19213750 21/07/2019 
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2020-21. GANGURDE BHARATI DILIP MB19207849 21/07/2019 

2020-21. JAWANJAL PRAGATI ANIL MB19240716 21/07/2019 

2020-21. KUYATE MONIKA RAJENDRA MB19223707 21/07/2019 

2020-21. SANAP SUVARNA TUKARAM MB19237212 20/07/2019 

2020-21. SALUNKE DEEPIKA DHARMA MB19208903 20/07/2019 

2020-21. MAHAJAN BHUSHAN DHARMARAJ MB19237891 20/07/2019 

2020-21. GHARATE POOJA SURESH MB19237900 20/07/2019 

2020-21. KHONDE CHETAN RAVINDRA MB19229959 20/07/2019 

2020-21. CHAVAN NITIN  VILAS MB19213856 20/07/2019 

2020-21. DHUMAL PRIYANKA GAJANAN MB19207024 6/9/2019 

2020-21. DANDGAVHAL ADITI DEEPAK MB19242226 6/9/2019 

2020-21. KHAIRNAR KIRAN SHAYAMKANT MB19236397 20/07/2019 

2020-21. SONAWANE  SAURABH BALASAHEB MB19241483 20/07/2019 

2020-21. PAWAR APURVA VIJAY MB19223031 20/07/2019 

2020-21. BACHHAV MANOHAR SAMPAT MB19225713 20/07/2019 

2020-21. PATIL MAHESH VILASRAO MB19232451 20/07/2019 

2020-21. GHULE SANDIP WALU MB19233705 19/07/2019 

2020-21. PATIL  KOMAL DNYANESHWAR MB19239127 20/07/2019 

2020-21. PATIL AMOL ANANDA MB19221964 19/07/2019 

2020-21. BHAMARE PRATIKSHA SHASHIKANT MB19223514 19/07/2019 

2020-21. DHARAM MAYURI YASHWANT MB19235472 19/07/2019 

2020-21. MALI GOPAL YASHWANT MB19228347 21/07/2019 

2020-21. BAFANA PIYUSH SUBHASH MB19201544 19/07/2019 

2020-21. PAWAR KUNDAN KISHOR MB19216436 19/07/2019 

2020-21. BORASE PRASHANT RAMRAO MB19226322 4/9/2019 

2020-21. PAWAR RUSHIKESH PRABHAKAR MB19226761 4/9/2019 

2020-21. PAGARE PRATIK RAMESH MB19209255 22/07/2019 

2020-21. PATIL VISHAL TUKARAM MB19202081 11/9/2019 

2020-21. SHAIKH MOHD ISHAQUE MOHD YUSUF MB19228567 17/09/2019 

2020-21. SANGALE KIRTI RAVINDRANATH MB19212086 17/09/2019 

2020-21. GOSAVI VILAS SHAM MB19200831 17/09/2019 

2020-21. MARATHE NILESH  SURESH MB19228085 17/09/2019 

2020-21. KULKARNI SUSHANT GANESHRAO MB19242725 11/9/2019 

2020-21. KAPADNIS VAIBHAV  PRABHAKAR MB19237056 20/07/2019 

2020-21. BIRARIS AVINASH SANJAY MB19219027 20/07/2019 

2020-21. DESHMUKH JAYDIP ANIL MB19224114 5/9/2019 

2020-21. GAWANDE NIKHIL MURLIDHAR MB19227368 11/9/2019 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

First year MBA 2019-20 

Year Name 
Student enrollment 

number  
Date of enrolment 

2019-20. SHIRSATH DIPAK VALMIK MB19211918 4/9/2019 

2019-20. GANGURDE SANDESH BALASAHEB MB19200859 4/9/2019 

2019-20. MUNDADA  ABHISHEK PRANAVKUMAR MB19238917 4/9/2019 

2019-20. AHER RAHUL  NARAYAN MB19219250 4/9/2019 

2019-20. KHAIRNAR PRAMOD  ISHRAM MB19241324 4/9/2019 

2019-20. DHONDAGE YOGESH MOTHABHAU MB19227180 4/9/2019 

2019-20. PAWAR ROHIT RAVINDRA MB19217530 4/9/2019 

2019-20. PACHPOL MAYUR  VILAS MB19241641 4/9/2019 

2019-20. ADHAV AMRUTA SUBHASH MB19235689 4/9/2019 

2019-20. PATIL KALPESH DEVENDRA MB19204495 4/9/2019 

2019-20. GIRI SHUBHAM SHIVGIR MB19200968 5/9/2019 

2019-20. SHIROLE AKSHAY VISHNU MB19220806 5/9/2019 

2019-20. MARATHE NIKHIL BANSILAL MB19244424 5/9/2019 

2019-20. MATE MAYUR  ARUN MB19223240 5/9/2019 

2019-20. MUNDADA  DHANESH LAXMINARAYAN MB19220938 5/9/2019 

2019-20. HAJARE MAHESH MANIK MB19127742 5/9/2019 

2019-20. CHANDRIKA ISHWAR GOVIND MB19234063 5/9/2019 

2019-20. SHIRODE NEHA GOVIND MB19234384 6/9/2019 

2019-20. PAGARE PRADNYA RAMESH MB19208751 6/9/2019 

2019-20. PATIL VISHAL MITHARAM MB19234944 6/9/2019 

2019-20. DEVARE SIMRAN SHANTARAM MB19233363 6/9/2019 

2019-20. MANE JAYESH SANJAY MB19233697 6/9/2019 

2019-20. JAGTAP SUNIL BALU MB19234717 6/9/2019 

2019-20. SONAWANE ROHIT BHASKARRAO MB19242055 6/9/2019 

2019-20. NILE JAGDISH SANJAY MB19235034 6/9/2019 

2019-20. PATIL  SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB MB19213212 21/07/2019 

2019-20. CHANDGUDE ANIKET VINAYAK MB19222969 19/07/2019 

2019-20. JADHAV  GHANSHAM BHAUSAHEB MB19245711 22/07/2019 

2019-20. GHATOL AKASH BALAJI MB19241422 22/07/2019 

2019-20. MAHAJAN SACHIN RAMESH MB19218312 22/07/2019 

2019-20. JAGTAP VINAY DILIP MB19232662 22/07/2019 

2019-20. PATHAN UBED KHAN FIROZ KHAN MB19227166 22/07/2019 

2019-20. PATIL DIPAK SUNIL MB19244035 22/07/2019 

2019-20. JADHAV  PURUSHOTTAM CHANDRABHAN MB19201893 21/07/2019 

2019-20. BHUJABAL ASHISH VASANT MB19225511 21/07/2019 

2019-20. CHAVAN HEMANT SUDAM MB19237243 21/07/2019 

2019-20. BACHHAV SUJIT PRAKASH MB19225374 21/07/2019 

2019-20. WAGH RAVINDRA BABASAHEB MB19213750 21/07/2019 

2019-20. GANGURDE BHARATI DILIP MB19207849 21/07/2019 

2019-20. JAWANJAL PRAGATI ANIL MB19240716 21/07/2019 

2019-20. KUYATE MONIKA RAJENDRA MB19223707 21/07/2019 
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2019-20. SANAP SUVARNA TUKARAM MB19237212 20/07/2019 

2019-20. SALUNKE DEEPIKA DHARMA MB19208903 20/07/2019 

2019-20. MAHAJAN BHUSHAN DHARMARAJ MB19237891 20/07/2019 

2019-20. GHARATE POOJA SURESH MB19237900 20/07/2019 

2019-20. KHONDE CHETAN RAVINDRA MB19229959 20/07/2019 

2019-20. CHAVAN NITIN  VILAS MB19213856 20/07/2019 

2019-20. DHUMAL PRIYANKA GAJANAN MB19207024 6/9/2019 

2019-20. DANDGAVHAL ADITI DEEPAK MB19242226 6/9/2019 

2019-20. KHAIRNAR KIRAN SHAYAMKANT MB19236397 20/07/2019 

2019-20. SONAWANE  SAURABH BALASAHEB MB19241483 20/07/2019 

2019-20. PAWAR APURVA VIJAY MB19223031 20/07/2019 

2019-20. BACHHAV MANOHAR SAMPAT MB19225713 20/07/2019 

2019-20. PATIL MAHESH VILASRAO MB19232451 20/07/2019 

2019-20. GHULE SANDIP WALU MB19233705 19/07/2019 

2019-20. PATIL  KOMAL DNYANESHWAR MB19239127 20/07/2019 

2019-20. PATIL AMOL ANANDA MB19221964 19/07/2019 

2019-20. BHAMARE PRATIKSHA SHASHIKANT MB19223514 19/07/2019 

2019-20. DHARAM MAYURI YASHWANT MB19235472 19/07/2019 

2019-20. MALI GOPAL YASHWANT MB19228347 21/07/2019 

2019-20. BAFANA PIYUSH SUBHASH MB19201544 19/07/2019 

2019-20. PAWAR KUNDAN KISHOR MB19216436 19/07/2019 

2019-20. BORASE PRASHANT RAMRAO MB19226322 4/9/2019 

2019-20. PAWAR RUSHIKESH PRABHAKAR MB19226761 4/9/2019 

2019-20. PAGARE PRATIK RAMESH MB19209255 22/07/2019 

2019-20. PATIL VISHAL TUKARAM MB19202081 11/9/2019 

2019-20. SHAIKH MOHD ISHAQUE MOHD YUSUF MB19228567 17/09/2019 

2019-20. SANGALE KIRTI RAVINDRANATH MB19212086 17/09/2019 

2019-20. GOSAVI VILAS SHAM MB19200831 17/09/2019 

2019-20. MARATHE NILESH  SURESH MB19228085 17/09/2019 

2019-20. KULKARNI SUSHANT GANESHRAO MB19242725 11/9/2019 

2019-20. KAPADNIS VAIBHAV  PRABHAKAR MB19237056 20/07/2019 

2019-20. BIRARIS AVINASH SANJAY MB19219027 20/07/2019 

2019-20. DESHMUKH JAYDIP ANIL MB19224114 5/9/2019 

2019-20. GAWANDE NIKHIL MURLIDHAR MB19227368 11/9/2019 

Second year MBA 2019-20 

2019-20. ANSHUL SARASWAT MB18113997 7/20/2018 

2019-20. SONAWANE VINAY RAMDAS MB18147830 17/7/20218 

2019-20. SHUBHAM RAMDEO RATHOD MB18104481 7/24/2018 

2019-20. GANESH MOTILAL CHAVAN MB18111868 7/24/2018 

2019-20. TEJAL SANJAY THAKARE MB18135411 7/20/2018 

2019-20. PAHADE SALONEE SANTOSHKUMAR MB18131378 7/25/2018 

2019-20. RUPESH BHIKA SONAWANE MB18139818 7/10/2018 

2019-20. CHAUDHARI KALPESH PRAKASH MB18149197 7/10/2018 

2019-20. ROHIT RAJENDRA DEORE MB18131088 7/10/2018 

2019-20. PAWAN JAYKUMAR BANSOD MB18138552 7/10/2018 

2019-20. GOPAL YASHWANT MALI MB18130214 7/24/2018 



 

11 
 

2019-20. JADHAV SEEMA MANIKRAO MB18138463 7/10/2018 

2019-20. NILESH BHASKAR KHAIRNAR MB18143256 7/10/2018 

2019-20. GIRISH SUDAM GANGURDE MB18131206 7/10/2018 

2019-20. ABHISHEK DAYANANDCHANDOLE MB18125704 7/10/2018 

2019-20. NAYAN DEEPAK PATIL MB18130561 7/23/2018 

2019-20. JADHAV MITHUN ASHOKRAO MB18146010 7/21/2018 

2019-20. SHIVAM RAJESH NAGMOTI MB18132947 7/24/2018 

2019-20. ROHIT VINAYAK CHANDOLE MB18128305 7/10/2018 

2019-20. SANKET SURYAKANT KAMBALE MB18108763 7/23/2018 

2019-20. DYANESHWAR DEVDAS BAWA MB18137516 7/10/2018 

2019-20. KAJAL VIAJY PATIL MB18149461 7/20/2018 

2019-20. KISHORE EKNATH THAKUR MB18113108 7/10/2018 

2019-20. DHANANJAY ANIL KOTHULE MB18131495 7/23/2018 

2019-20. AKSHAY RAJENDRA MALPURE MB18130309 7/20/2018 

2019-20. THAKUR VAIBHAV RAJENDRA MB18127477 7/10/2018 

2019-20. ROOPALI SURYAKANT KAMBLE MB18145319 7/23/2018 

2019-20. VINAY VIJAY KADAM MB18142355 7/10/2018 

2019-20. KANOJIYA ABHISHEK DASHRATHPRASAD MB18146691 7/24/2018 

2019-20. BHALERAO SHASHIKANT BALKRUSHNA MB18134323 7/12/2018 

2019-20. SONALI KALIDAS KANDOR MB18149519 7/11/2018 

2019-20. SURAJ DAULAT THOMBARE MB18115425 7/24/2018 

2019-20. JANARDAN KHANDU USHIR MB18130359 7/10/2018 

2019-20. TEJAS VIJAY GHORPADE MB18139036 7/10/2018 

2019-20. RUSHIKESH SURESH SAHANE MB18128257 7/17/2018 

2019-20. KHAIRNAR YOGESH PRABHAKAR MB18134280 7/12/2018 

2019-20. ANANT GAUTAM GANGURDE MB18120223 7/21/2018 

2019-20. YOGESH CHANDRAKANT KHADE MB18148299 7/11/2018 

2019-20. CHETAN PRAKASH SONAWANE MB18119591 7/10/2018 

2019-20. SANDEEP SURESH KOLHE MB18143524 7/26/2018 

2019-20. DHANASHRI BHANUDAS CHANDOLE MB18148698 7/18/2018 

2019-20. SAURAV VIJAY SONAWANE  MB18123821 7/24/2018 

2019-20. SANDIP BALABHAU BORSE MB18131929 7/23/2018 

2019-20. MAYUR VISHWAS PATIL MB18134998 7/24/2018 

2019-20. MORE VISHWAJIT MADHAVRAO MB18107903 7/19/2018 

2019-20. PRITHVIRAJ KOMALSING PAWAR  MB18100742 7/19/2018 

2019-20. KASAR VISHAL BHARAT  MB18148663 7/18/2018 

2019-20. PREETI SIDDHESHWAR MORE MB18139668 7/25/2018 

2019-20. SAGAR MANOHAR PARADHI MB18132007 7/23/2018 

2019-20. TUSHAR NANDLAL GOSAVI MB18147711 7/19/2018 

2019-20. POOJA PAVAN SONAWANE  MB18129224 7/24/2018 

2019-20. SAURABH NILKANTH BHARAMBE MB18139842 7/24/2018 

2019-20. SHWETA DEEPAK PATIL MB18144745 7/23/2018 

2019-20. KADAM YUVRAJ KAMALAKAR MB18148246 7/23/2018 

2019-20. YOGESH MADHUKAR DODE MB18150422 7/10/2018 

2019-20. YOGESH BHASKAR KATKADE  MB18117232 7/10/2018 

2019-20. DEORE VISHAL BALKRISHNA  MB18150983 7/10/2018 
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2019-20. YOGESH ASHOKRAO DAWARE MB18151003 7/10/2018 

2019-20. AAMIR ASIF KHAN MB18141778 7/10/2018 

2019-20. PRIYANKA TANAJI KARE MB18126876 7/10/2018 

2019-20. MAHAJAN HITESH SITARAM MB18155123 8/13/2018 

2019-20. UPASANI MADHAVI RAVIKUMAR MB18155247 8/13/2018 

2019-20. LUTE DHANJAY BHAUSAHEB MB18155358 8/13/2018 

2019-20. UPHADE PRATIK SUBHASH MB18155395 8/13/2018 

2019-20. MUTHA SHRENIK SUBHASH  MB18150382 7/14/2018 

2019-20. KAPADNIS HARSHAL PRAMODRAO MB18155550 7/14/2018 

2019-20. CHAUDHARI MAYANK RAVINDRA MB18154726 7/14/2018 

2019-20. DESALE PRASHANT PRALHAD  MB18155560 7/14/2018 

2019-20. BORA ROMIT SUMITAL MB18155718 8/14/2018 

2019-20. BAGUL JAYESH BAPU MB18155730 8/14/2018 

2019-20. BICHEVAR SOMNATH RAVAN MB18154949 8/14/2018 

2019-20. PATIL PUJA MANOHAR  MB18155981 8/20/2018 

2019-20. RINDHE SURAJ PRAKASH MB18156103 8/25/2018 

2019-20. KEDAR YOGESH MAHADU MB18156093 8/25/2018 

2019-20. SHARAD POPAT SHEWALE  MB18150334 8/25/2018 

2019-20. KALPESH ANANDA PITHODE  MB18156018 8/28/2018 

2019-20. RAHUL KUSHABA MENGNAR  MB18144961 7/10/2018 

2019-20. YUGANDHAR MOHAN DEORE  MB18129976 7/10/2018 

2019-20. ABHINANDAN NANDKISHOR JOSHI MB18140915 8/24/2018 

2019-20. ABHISHEK RAJENDRA NAVALE  MB18115936 8/25/2018 

2019-20. AHER MANGESH MADHUKAR  MB18113056 8/25/2018 

2019-20. ANJALI DAGDU SHINDE  MB18122401 7/11/2018 

2019-20. PARESH RUPCHAND GHODKE  MB18119188 8/31/2018 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

First year MBA 2018-19 

Year Name 
Student enrollment 

number  
Date of enrolment 

2018-19. ANSHUL SARASWAT MB18113997 7/20/2018 

2018-19. SONAWANE VINAY RAMDAS MB18147830 17/7/20218 

2018-19. SHUBHAM RAMDEO RATHOD MB18104481 7/24/2018 

2018-19. GANESH MOTILAL CHAVAN MB18111868 7/24/2018 

2018-19. TEJAL SANJAY THAKARE MB18135411 7/20/2018 

2018-19. PAHADE SALONEE SANTOSHKUMAR MB18131378 7/25/2018 

2018-19. RUPESH BHIKA SONAWANE MB18139818 7/10/2018 

2018-19. CHAUDHARI KALPESH PRAKASH MB18149197 7/10/2018 

2018-19. ROHIT RAJENDRA DEORE MB18131088 7/10/2018 

2018-19. PAWAN JAYKUMAR BANSOD MB18138552 7/10/2018 

2018-19. GOPAL YASHWANT MALI MB18130214 7/24/2018 

2018-19. JADHAV SEEMA MANIKRAO MB18138463 7/10/2018 

2018-19. NILESH BHASKAR KHAIRNAR MB18143256 7/10/2018 

2018-19. GIRISH SUDAM GANGURDE MB18131206 7/10/2018 

2018-19. ABHISHEK DAYANANDCHANDOLE MB18125704 7/10/2018 

2018-19. NAYAN DEEPAK PATIL MB18130561 7/23/2018 

2018-19. JADHAV MITHUN ASHOKRAO MB18146010 7/21/2018 

2018-19. SHIVAM RAJESH NAGMOTI MB18132947 7/24/2018 

2018-19. ROHIT VINAYAK CHANDOLE MB18128305 7/10/2018 

2018-19. SANKET SURYAKANT KAMBALE MB18108763 7/23/2018 

2018-19. DYANESHWAR DEVDAS BAWA MB18137516 7/10/2018 

2018-19. KAJAL VIAJY PATIL MB18149461 7/20/2018 

2018-19. KISHORE EKNATH THAKUR MB18113108 7/10/2018 

2018-19. DHANANJAY ANIL KOTHULE MB18131495 7/23/2018 

2018-19. AKSHAY RAJENDRA MALPURE MB18130309 7/20/2018 

2018-19. THAKUR VAIBHAV RAJENDRA MB18127477 7/10/2018 

2018-19. ROOPALI SURYAKANT KAMBLE MB18145319 7/23/2018 

2018-19. VINAY VIJAY KADAM MB18142355 7/10/2018 

2018-19. KANOJIYA ABHISHEK DASHRATHPRASAD MB18146691 7/24/2018 

2018-19. BHALERAO SHASHIKANT BALKRUSHNA MB18134323 7/12/2018 

2018-19. SONALI KALIDAS KANDOR MB18149519 7/11/2018 

2018-19. SURAJ DAULAT THOMBARE MB18115425 7/24/2018 

2018-19. JANARDAN KHANDU USHIR MB18130359 7/10/2018 

2018-19. TEJAS VIJAY GHORPADE MB18139036 7/10/2018 

2018-19. RUSHIKESH SURESH SAHANE MB18128257 7/17/2018 

2018-19. KHAIRNAR YOGESH PRABHAKAR MB18134280 7/12/2018 

2018-19. ANANT GAUTAM GANGURDE MB18120223 7/21/2018 

2018-19. YOGESH CHANDRAKANT KHADE MB18148299 7/11/2018 

2018-19. CHETAN PRAKASH SONAWANE MB18119591 7/10/2018 

2018-19. SANDEEP SURESH KOLHE MB18143524 7/26/2018 

2018-19. DHANASHRI BHANUDAS CHANDOLE MB18148698 7/18/2018 
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2018-19. SAURAV VIJAY SONAWANE  MB18123821 7/24/2018 

2018-19. SANDIP BALABHAU BORSE MB18131929 7/23/2018 

2018-19. MAYUR VISHWAS PATIL MB18134998 7/24/2018 

2018-19. MORE VISHWAJIT MADHAVRAO MB18107903 7/19/2018 

2018-19. PRITHVIRAJ KOMALSING PAWAR  MB18100742 7/19/2018 

2018-19. KASAR VISHAL BHARAT  MB18148663 7/18/2018 

2018-19. PREETI SIDDHESHWAR MORE MB18139668 7/25/2018 

2018-19. SAGAR MANOHAR PARADHI MB18132007 7/23/2018 

2018-19. TUSHAR NANDLAL GOSAVI MB18147711 7/19/2018 

2018-19. POOJA PAVAN SONAWANE  MB18129224 7/24/2018 

2018-19. SAURABH NILKANTH BHARAMBE MB18139842 7/24/2018 

2018-19. SHWETA DEEPAK PATIL MB18144745 7/23/2018 

2018-19. KADAM YUVRAJ KAMALAKAR MB18148246 7/23/2018 

2018-19. YOGESH MADHUKAR DODE MB18150422 7/10/2018 

2018-19. YOGESH BHASKAR KATKADE  MB18117232 7/10/2018 

2018-19. DEORE VISHAL BALKRISHNA  MB18150983 7/10/2018 

2018-19. YOGESH ASHOKRAO DAWARE MB18151003 7/10/2018 

2018-19. AAMIR ASIF KHAN MB18141778 7/10/2018 

2018-19. PRIYANKA TANAJI KARE MB18126876 7/10/2018 

2018-19. MAHAJAN HITESH SITARAM MB18155123 8/13/2018 

2018-19. UPASANI MADHAVI RAVIKUMAR MB18155247 8/13/2018 

2018-19. LUTE DHANJAY BHAUSAHEB MB18155358 8/13/2018 

2018-19. UPHADE PRATIK SUBHASH MB18155395 8/13/2018 

2018-19. MUTHA SHRENIK SUBHASH  MB18150382 7/14/2018 

2018-19. KAPADNIS HARSHAL PRAMODRAO MB18155550 7/14/2018 

2018-19. CHAUDHARI MAYANK RAVINDRA MB18154726 7/14/2018 

2018-19. DESALE PRASHANT PRALHAD  MB18155560 7/14/2018 

2018-19. BORA ROMIT SUMITAL MB18155718 8/14/2018 

2018-19. BAGUL JAYESH BAPU MB18155730 8/14/2018 

2018-19. BICHEVAR SOMNATH RAVAN MB18154949 8/14/2018 

2018-19. PATIL PUJA MANOHAR  MB18155981 8/20/2018 

2018-19. RINDHE SURAJ PRAKASH MB18156103 8/25/2018 

2018-19. KEDAR YOGESH MAHADU MB18156093 8/25/2018 

2018-19. SHARAD POPAT SHEWALE  MB18150334 8/25/2018 

2018-19. KALPESH ANANDA PITHODE  MB18156018 8/28/2018 

2018-19. RAHUL KUSHABA MENGNAR  MB18144961 7/10/2018 

2018-19. YUGANDHAR MOHAN DEORE  MB18129976 7/10/2018 

2018-19. ABHINANDAN NANDKISHOR JOSHI MB18140915 8/24/2018 

2018-19. ABHISHEK RAJENDRA NAVALE  MB18115936 8/25/2018 

2018-19. AHER MANGESH MADHUKAR  MB18113056 8/25/2018 

2018-19. ANJALI DAGDU SHINDE  MB18122401 7/11/2018 

2018-19. PARESH RUPCHAND GHODKE  MB18119188 8/31/2018 

Second year MBA 2018-19 

2018-19. WAGHMARE JUHI MILIND MB17119432 19/07/2017 

2018-19. MAHESHRI KANCHAN SATISH MB17149369 22/07/2017 

2018-19. JADHAV  LALIT ASHOK MB17153503 14/08/2017 
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2018-19. BHAMARE TUKARAM TATYABHAU MB17132259 19/07/2017 

2018-19. DEORE  RAHUL  PRAVIN MB17149047 19/07/2017 

2018-19. SHINDE  RAHUL  CHANDRASEN MB17149753 19/07/2017 

2018-19. CHAVAN  TUSHAR NANAJI MB17108598 19/07/2017 

2018-19. TODKAR  UDAY CHANDRAKANT MB17138317 22/07/2017 

2018-19. KUSHARE BABASAHEB PUNDLIK MB17145462 19/07/2017 

2018-19. SHINDE  PARAG UDAY MB17113046 22/07/2017 

2018-19. SONAWANE KIRAN SAMPAT MB17148109 25/07/2017 

2018-19. KALE SAGAR SAMADHAN MB17150745 22/07/2017 

2018-19. RANDIVE  NIRANJAN TATYA MB17147082 19/07/2017 

2018-19. MAURYA BIPIN KESARI PRASAD MB17150417 19/07/2017 

2018-19. DEORE  BHUSHAN SANJAY MB17125858 22/07/2017 

2018-19. NANNAWARE  HARSHAD  DEEPAK MB17136759 19/07/2017 

2018-19. DHANRAO ANIKET SUDHAKAR MB17127658 19/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL ATUL SHESHRAO MB17114579 22/07/2017 

2018-19. GANGURDE SWAPNIL SANTOSH MB17145504 27/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL TANMAY RAJENDRA MB17140010 24/07/2017 

2018-19. PAGAR SWAPNIL BHARAT MB17112473 19/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL BHUSHAN SHRIRAM MB17138983 25/07/2017 

2018-19. DANGADE KISHOR  ABASAHEB MB17143418 25/07/2017 

2018-19. PAWAR  RAVINDRA PRAKASH MB17134678 25/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL RAHUL  ASHOK MB17105840 19/07/2017 

2018-19. SURALKAR AKASH PANDHARINATH MB17123460 22/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL PRANAV ANIL MB17144243 27/07/2017 

2018-19. DARADE VAISHNAVI PRAVIN MB17117286 24/07/2017 

2018-19. NIKAM APARNA KASHINATH MB17120259 19/07/2017 

2018-19. BOLKE MAYUR RAJU MB17138159 22/07/2017 

2018-19. DEORE  ROSHAN LAXIMAN MB17144081 25/07/2017 

2018-19. PATIL ATISH SUBHASH MB17140870 19/07/2017 

2018-19. MARATHE MANOJ SHANKAR MB17158508 14/08/2017 

2018-19. NAGARE ROHIT SOMNATH MB17125880 19/07/2017 

2018-19. AMRUTKAR  NIKHIL  SANJAY MB17158152 14/08/2017 

2018-19. BADGUJAR  PRIYANKA SANJAY MB17159513 14/08/2017 

2018-19. TANDEL VARSHAV VITHOBA MB17159872 14/08/2017 

2018-19. POTDAR VISHALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI MB17159738 14/08/2017 

2018-19. SURDIKAR AKSHAY SHREE MB17159784 14/08/2017 

2018-19. WALUNJ DEVENDRA NAMDEORAO MB17159729 14/08/2017 

2018-19. GITE SHIVNATH GENU MB17159549 14/08/2017 

2018-19. SINGH POOJA SANGRAM MB17159885 14/08/2017 

2018-19. PATIL AMOL  PRABHAKAR MB17159664 14/08/2017 

2018-19. BAGUL SWAPNIL DILIP MB17159693 14/08/2017 

2018-19. PATIL AKASH AMRUT MB17146547 25/07/2017 

2018-19. KULKARNI YASHASHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR MB17158237 14/08/2017 

2018-19. KAJI SAJJID HAFIZUDDIN MB17156038 14/08/2017 

2018-19. KADAM  RAHUL  KISHOR MB17158563 14/08/2017 

2018-19. CHAUDAHRI RADHIKA SURESH MB17155147 14/08/2017 
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2018-19. JADHAV  ABHINAV SHIVAJI MB17155082 14/08/2017 

2018-19. UMBARE MANOJ SANJAY MB17157952 14/08/2017 

2018-19. NAGARE MAYUR ANIL MB17158134 14/08/2017 

2018-19. MORE  NIKHIL  BALKRUSHANA MB17158406 14/08/2017 

2018-19. VISPUTE PRATIK RAMESH MB17130736 14/08/2017 

2018-19. KAPADNIS TEJESHWNI KAUTIK MB17141152 14/08/2017 

2018-19. SHAIKH MANIYAR KAUSAR JAMIL MB17158225 14/08/2017 

2018-19. JHA RAHUL KUMAR SHRIARUN MB17158122 14/08/2017 

2018-19. TORAWANE MAYUR DILIP MB17154658 14/08/2017 

2018-19. MORE  SHUBHAM ARUNRAO MB17153374 14/08/2017 

2018-19. GAIKWAD  SNEHAL SAHEBRAO MB17157944 14/08/2017 

2018-19. JADHAV  SHARADKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO MB17158044 14/08/2017 

2018-19. PHALAK MOHIT SHEKHAR MB17154599 14/08/2017 

2018-19. PATEL   SAGARBHAI ARUNBAHI MB17155709 14/08/2017 

2018-19. ABHANG GANESH EKNATH MB17127615 25/07/2017 

2018-19. UGHADE JYOTI AVINAS MB17128056 25/07/2017 

2018-19. GHOLAP CHETAN HIRAMAN MB17133973 25/07/2017 

2018-19. BHALERAO SHASHANK AMBADAS MB17128020 25/07/2017 

2018-19. WAKCHAURE SONALI CHANDRAKANT MB17128362 25/07/2017 

2018-19. PATRA PRAJNYA PARAMITA MB17154826 14/08/2017 

2018-19. MATSAGAR ANKSHITA BALASAHEB MB17142542 19/07/2017 

  

 

        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

17 
 

 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years  

First year MBA 2017-18 

Year Name 
Student enrollment 

number  
Date of enrolment 

2017-18. WAGHMARE JUHI MILIND MB17119432 19/07/2017 

2017-18. MAHESHRI KANCHAN SATISH MB17149369 22/07/2017 

2017-18. JADHAV  LALIT ASHOK MB17153503 14/08/2017 

2017-18. BHAMARE TUKARAM TATYABHAU MB17132259 19/07/2017 

2017-18. DEORE  RAHUL  PRAVIN MB17149047 19/07/2017 

2017-18. SHINDE  RAHUL  CHANDRASEN MB17149753 19/07/2017 

2017-18. CHAVAN  TUSHAR NANAJI MB17108598 19/07/2017 

2017-18. TODKAR  UDAY CHANDRAKANT MB17138317 22/07/2017 

2017-18. KUSHARE BABASAHEB PUNDLIK MB17145462 19/07/2017 

2017-18. SHINDE  PARAG UDAY MB17113046 22/07/2017 

2017-18. SONAWANE KIRAN SAMPAT MB17148109 25/07/2017 

2017-18. KALE SAGAR SAMADHAN MB17150745 22/07/2017 

2017-18. RANDIVE  NIRANJAN TATYA MB17147082 19/07/2017 

2017-18. MAURYA BIPIN KESARI PRASAD MB17150417 19/07/2017 

2017-18. DEORE  BHUSHAN SANJAY MB17125858 22/07/2017 

2017-18. NANNAWARE  HARSHAD  DEEPAK MB17136759 19/07/2017 

2017-18. DHANRAO ANIKET SUDHAKAR MB17127658 19/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL ATUL SHESHRAO MB17114579 22/07/2017 

2017-18. GANGURDE SWAPNIL SANTOSH MB17145504 27/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL TANMAY RAJENDRA MB17140010 24/07/2017 

2017-18. PAGAR SWAPNIL BHARAT MB17112473 19/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL BHUSHAN SHRIRAM MB17138983 25/07/2017 

2017-18. DANGADE KISHOR  ABASAHEB MB17143418 25/07/2017 

2017-18. PAWAR  RAVINDRA PRAKASH MB17134678 25/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL RAHUL  ASHOK MB17105840 19/07/2017 

2017-18. SURALKAR AKASH PANDHARINATH MB17123460 22/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL PRANAV ANIL MB17144243 27/07/2017 

2017-18. DARADE VAISHNAVI PRAVIN MB17117286 24/07/2017 

2017-18. NIKAM APARNA KASHINATH MB17120259 19/07/2017 

2017-18. BOLKE MAYUR RAJU MB17138159 22/07/2017 

2017-18. DEORE  ROSHAN LAXIMAN MB17144081 25/07/2017 

2017-18. PATIL ATISH SUBHASH MB17140870 19/07/2017 

2017-18. MARATHE MANOJ SHANKAR MB17158508 14/08/2017 

2017-18. NAGARE ROHIT SOMNATH MB17125880 19/07/2017 

2017-18. AMRUTKAR  NIKHIL  SANJAY MB17158152 14/08/2017 

2017-18. BADGUJAR  PRIYANKA SANJAY MB17159513 14/08/2017 

2017-18. TANDEL VARSHAV VITHOBA MB17159872 14/08/2017 

2017-18. POTDAR VISHALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI MB17159738 14/08/2017 

2017-18. SURDIKAR AKSHAY SHREE MB17159784 14/08/2017 

2017-18. WALUNJ DEVENDRA NAMDEORAO MB17159729 14/08/2017 

2017-18. GITE SHIVNATH GENU MB17159549 14/08/2017 
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2017-18. SINGH POOJA SANGRAM MB17159885 14/08/2017 

2017-18. PATIL AMOL  PRABHAKAR MB17159664 14/08/2017 

2017-18. BAGUL SWAPNIL DILIP MB17159693 14/08/2017 

2017-18. PATIL AKASH AMRUT MB17146547 25/07/2017 

2017-18. KULKARNI YASHASHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR MB17158237 14/08/2017 

2017-18. KAJI SAJJID HAFIZUDDIN MB17156038 14/08/2017 

2017-18. KADAM  RAHUL  KISHOR MB17158563 14/08/2017 

2017-18. CHAUDAHRI RADHIKA SURESH MB17155147 14/08/2017 

2017-18. JADHAV  ABHINAV SHIVAJI MB17155082 14/08/2017 

2017-18. UMBARE MANOJ SANJAY MB17157952 14/08/2017 

2017-18. NAGARE MAYUR ANIL MB17158134 14/08/2017 

2017-18. MORE  NIKHIL  BALKRUSHANA MB17158406 14/08/2017 

2017-18. VISPUTE PRATIK RAMESH MB17130736 14/08/2017 

2017-18. KAPADNIS TEJESHWNI KAUTIK MB17141152 14/08/2017 

2017-18. SHAIKH MANIYAR KAUSAR JAMIL MB17158225 14/08/2017 

2017-18. JHA RAHUL KUMAR SHRIARUN MB17158122 14/08/2017 

2017-18. TORAWANE MAYUR DILIP MB17154658 14/08/2017 

2017-18. MORE  SHUBHAM ARUNRAO MB17153374 14/08/2017 

2017-18. GAIKWAD  SNEHAL SAHEBRAO MB17157944 14/08/2017 

2017-18. JADHAV  SHARADKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO MB17158044 14/08/2017 

2017-18. PHALAK MOHIT SHEKHAR MB17154599 14/08/2017 

2017-18. PATEL   SAGARBHAI ARUNBAHI MB17155709 14/08/2017 

2017-18. ABHANG GANESH EKNATH MB17127615 25/07/2017 

2017-18. UGHADE JYOTI AVINAS MB17128056 25/07/2017 

2017-18. GHOLAP CHETAN HIRAMAN MB17133973 25/07/2017 

2017-18. BHALERAO SHASHANK AMBADAS MB17128020 25/07/2017 

2017-18. WAKCHAURE SONALI CHANDRAKANT MB17128362 25/07/2017 

2017-18. PATRA PRAJNYA PARAMITA MB17154826 14/08/2017 

2017-18. MATSAGAR ANKSHITA BALASAHEB MB17142542 19/07/2017 

Second year MBA 2017-18 

2017-18. JADHAV PRASHANT BHAGIRATH 12016046670 19/06/2016. 

2017-18. LONDHE SHITAL VISHNU 12016046669 21/06/2016. 

 

 

 

 

            
 

 

 

 


